

**2024 GARPAC Board Receipts
Year-End FINAL**

Board	-----2024 Goals-----			-----2024 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MI's	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MI's
400 North	1,710	\$ 42,750.00	16	\$ 42,841.00	100.2%	685	40.1%	13
Albany	244	\$ 6,100.00	2	\$ 9,026.00	148.0%	52	21.3%	3
Altamaha Basin	82	\$ 2,050.00	1	\$ 2,765.00	134.9%	55	67.1%	1
Americus	32	\$ 800.00	-	\$ 3,905.00	488.1%	38	118.8%	1
Athens Area	1,193	\$ 29,825.00	11	\$ 57,254.02	192.0%	472	39.6%	21
Atlanta	13,518	\$ 337,950.00	128	\$ 273,558.00	80.9%	4,151	30.7%	44
Atlanta Commercial	2,198	\$ 54,950.00	21	\$ 56,949.00	103.6%	636	28.9%	5
Camden/Charlton County	279	\$ 6,975.00	3	\$ 35,160.00	504.1%	194	69.5%	11
Carpet Capital	307	\$ 7,675.00	3	\$ 23,401.00	304.9%	152	49.5%	9
Central Georgia	517	\$ 12,925.00	5	\$ 5,589.00	43.2%	48	9.3%	3
Cherokee	1,650	\$ 41,250.00	16	\$ 42,285.00	102.5%	533	32.3%	11
Cobb	2,077	\$ 51,925.00	20	\$ 54,707.00	105.4%	158	7.6%	19
Columbus	981	\$ 24,525.00	9	\$ 45,871.00	187.0%	380	38.7%	19
Crisp Area	35	\$ 875.00	-	\$ 1,071.00	122.4%	26	74.3%	
DeKalb	1,942	\$ 48,550.00	18	\$ 47,979.90	98.8%	52	2.7%	17
Douglas-Coffee County	58	\$ 1,450.00	1	\$ 60.00	4.1%	2	3.4%	
Dublin	93	\$ 2,325.00	1	\$ 4,214.00	181.2%	29	31.2%	1
East Metro	687	\$ 17,175.00	7	\$ 22,971.97	133.8%	154	22.4%	8
Fayette County	1,132	\$ 28,300.00	11	\$ 47,215.00	166.8%	537	47.4%	23
Georgia Mountains & Lakes	384	\$ 9,600.00	4	\$ 10,148.01	105.7%	232	60.4%	1
Georgia Upstate Lakes	156	\$ 3,900.00	1	\$ 4,285.00	109.9%	91	58.3%	
Golden Isles	868	\$ 21,700.00	8	\$ 59,952.16	276.3%	469	54.0%	30
Greater Augusta	2,213	\$ 55,325.00	21	\$ 66,870.35	120.9%	881	39.8%	21
Greater Rome	314	\$ 7,850.00	3	\$ 18,230.00	232.2%	187	59.6%	2
Hall County	444	\$ 11,100.00	4	\$ 14,728.00	132.7%	209	47.1%	8
Heart of Georgia	347	\$ 8,675.00	3	\$ 15,245.00	175.7%	186	53.6%	5
Hinesville Area	307	\$ 7,675.00	3	\$ 30,893.00	402.5%	128	41.7%	16
I-85 North	236	\$ 5,900.00	2	\$ 7,643.00	129.5%	42	17.8%	2
Lake Country	393	\$ 9,825.00	4	\$ 50,052.00	509.4%	229	58.3%	10
Metro South	1,624	\$ 40,600.00	15	\$ 22,986.00	56.6%	360	22.2%	8
Middle Georgia	836	\$ 20,900.00	8	\$ 30,545.00	146.1%	206	24.6%	9
Moultrie	49	\$ 1,225.00	-	\$ 1,225.00	100.0%	20	40.8%	
NE Atlanta Metro (NAMAR)	6,102	\$ 152,550.00	58	\$ 165,432.00	108.4%	1,590	26.1%	26
Newnan-Coweta	729	\$ 18,225.00	7	\$ 33,666.67	184.7%	254	34.8%	9
Northeast Georgia	1,037	\$ 25,925.00	10	\$ 62,293.00	240.3%	918	88.5%	16
Northwest GA/Chattanooga	173	\$ 4,325.00	2	\$ 2,425.00	56.1%	51	29.5%	
Northwest Metro	552	\$ 13,800.00	5	\$ 10,290.00	74.6%	244	44.2%	2
Paulding	536	\$ 13,400.00	5	\$ 14,430.00	107.7%	248	46.3%	3
Pickens County	116	\$ 2,900.00	1	\$ 2,571.00	88.7%	52	44.8%	1
RCA Savannah	62	\$ 1,550.00	1	\$ 4,925.00	317.7%	41	66.1%	2
Savannah	2,565	\$ 64,125.00	24	\$ 128,789.13	200.8%	1,459	56.9%	34
Southwest Georgia	112	\$ 2,800.00	1	\$ 3,204.00	114.4%	22	19.6%	1
Statesboro	215	\$ 5,375.00	2	\$ 10,810.00	201.1%	172	80.0%	1

Thomasville Area	157	\$ 3,925.00	1	\$ 20,973.00	534.3%	44	28.0%	5
Tiftarea	127	\$ 3,175.00	1	\$ 3,947.00	124.3%	16	12.6%	1
Troup County	134	\$ 3,350.00	1	\$ 3,641.00	108.7%	67	50.0%	1
Valdosta	385	\$ 9,625.00	4	\$ 41,808.50	434.4%	98	25.5%	12
Walton-Barrow	262	\$ 6,550.00	2	\$ 32,884.00	502.0%	184	70.2%	11
West Georgia	401	\$ 10,025.00	4	\$ 7,600.00	75.8%	147	36.7%	2
West Metro	472	\$ 11,800.00	4	\$ 53,019.00	449.3%	279	59.1%	26
GAR Direct Contributions		\$ 578,925.00		\$ 14,587.00		49		6
GRAND TOTALS	51,043	\$ 1,855,000.00	482	\$1,726,920.71	93.1%	17,529	34.34%	480